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Christian values are at our heart: endurance, compassion, thankfulness, forgiveness, justice & hope. 
 

 
School Calendar for the 2025-2026 Academic Year 

 
 
Dear Parents / Carers,  
 
Please find below the term dates for the next academic year, September 2025 – July 2026. Included 
in these dates are the 5 training days. 
 

HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED FROM  
 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS  
 

  Wednesday 3rd September 

Autumn Half term Monday 27th October  Tuesday 4th November 

Christmas Monday 22nd December Monday 5th January 2026 

Spring Half Term Friday 13th February Monday 23rd February 

Easter Monday 30th March  Monday 13th April 

May Day Monday 4th May Tuesday 5th May 

Summer Half Term Monday 25th May Monday 1st June  

Summer Monday 20th July  

 
 
Training Days  
School is closed for 5 training days included above. These are: 
 
Monday 1st September 2025 
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
Monday 3rd November 2025 
Friday 13th February 2026 
Monday 20th July 2026 
 
Important dates  
To be confirmed – Closing date for Nursery applications  
Thursday 31st October 2025 – Closing date for Secondary applications  
Thursday 15th January 2026– Closing date for Reception class applications 
 
Kind regards 
 

 
     

Mrs S Patton   Mrs J Shelton 
Executive Headteacher Head of School 
 


